
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

St.Nr. 

K72 

J55 

K01 

K31 

K10 

J42 

K70 

J01 

K40 

J02 

J85 

J38 

Name 

Remo Taiana 

Christian Müller 

Jann Philipp Wagner 

Matthias Schmitt 

Ulrich Schmidt 

Mathias Nyhues 

Peter Taiana 

Ralf Eismar 

Manfred Wendel 

Horst Böss 

Geert-Jan Glazenborg 

Armin Maier 

Nat 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

Klasse 

K 

J 

K 

K 

K 

J 

K 

J 

K 

J 

J 

J 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Lizenz Fahrer 

RC1406172 

H13411 

H32922 

H20606 

BP17497 

RC1211511 

RC1406086 

CS32192 

H39993 

H42757 

RC1190033 

H32222 

Fahrzeug 

Norton 

Aermacchi 

BMW 

BSA 

Gilera 

Aermacchi 

Norton 

Honda 

Norton 

Aermacchi 

Honda 

HONDA 

Runden 

14 

14 

14 

14 

10 

13 

12 

13 

5 

12 

11 

10 

Beste Zeit. 

52.749 

56.117 

56.760 

57.700 

57.989 

58.644 

1:00.055 

1:01.411 

1:04.312 

1:07.602 

1:08.101 

1:14.464 

Diff. 

3.368 

4.011 

4.951 

5.240 

5.895 

7.306 

8.662 

11.563 

14.853 

15.352 

21.715 

Abstand 

3.368 

0.643 

0.940 

0.289 

0.655 

1.411 

1.356 

2.901 

3.290 

0.499 

6.363 

In Runde 

12 

10 

11 

14 

8 

11 

9 

11 

4 

11 

10 

9 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Bemerkungen 
# K10 ohne Transponder 

Gedruckt: 17.08.2024 08:36:25 

Zeitnahme Torsten Thieme/D 

Rennleiter Alexander Hirth/D 

Sportkommissar Heike Schüssler/D 

NMN: S-14402/24  EMN: 70/715  IMN: 195/03 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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34. Schottenring Historic Grand Prix 
J + K 

Training 1 

Qualifikation started at 8:20:00 

Schottenring/D 1,400 km 

17.08.2024 08:20 


